© 2019 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 09/05/19
1703A_PAD-PRINTING_SPEC
FEATURES
•	 Intended for use with all Hubbell Control Solutions Wall Stations,
NXSW, CXSW, LVS and LX
•	 Available in White, Ivory, Gray, Light Almond, Black, and Red

DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #:
– – – – –
Housing Device Size Light Pipe Option Color Text
BTD Digital Wall Stations*
BTA Analog Wall Stations**
N NX
C CX
R LVSRJ45
L LX
V LVS†
D LVSD†
L 1-4 Button Cap
S 5-6 Button Cap
P Light Pipe
N No Light Pipe
WH White
IV Ivory
GY Gray
LA Light Almond
BK Black
RD Red
Reference Text Chart
(Additional Information page 2)
Example: BTD-N-L-P-WH-CORRIDOR
CATALOG #
Notes:
* BTD is NX, CX, LVSRJ45 and LX device type models only
** BTA is LVS and LVSD device type models only
† LVS and LVSD wall stations only come in 1-4 cap size (L)
RELATED PRODUCTS
  NX Smart Switches  Low Voltage Switch
RJ45 Enabled
 CX Programmable
Switches
DIMENSIONS
.446"
(11.3mm)
.280
(7.11mm)
.100
(2.54mm)
R .050"
(1.27mm)
R .202"
(5.13mm)
R .182"
(4.62mm)
1.077"
(127.3mm) 1.077"
(127.3mm)
1.047"
(127.3mm)
.280
(7.11mm)
.100
(2.54mm)
.275"
(6.985mm)
.215"
(5.461mm)
R .050"
(1.27mm)
R .092"
(2.34mm)
R .129"
(3.28mm)Big Button Light Pipe Small Button Light Pipe